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Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 27.Jan.2019 - 14:28 - Seite:   1 

 

  Pers Start GF GJF GJM GJSM GM GMA GS1 GS2 
 ***TOTAL***   92  125     3    3    2    5    9    4    2 

FP100 ASKÖ Pregarten    3    3         
LE100 Priv. SG Enns   17   20     1    1    2    1    5    2  
LL100 SK-VÖEST   10   20         
LL200 LHA Linz   23   27     2    1     2    3   
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF   11   15         
LL500 HSV Linz    9   19         
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    8    9         
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf    1    1         
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    5    6        1    1    1    2 
LS100 SV Schönering    5    5      1     1     1  

 

 GS3 LJN LJX LMX LOK P1A P1AS3 P5S3 PF PF5 
 ***TOTAL***    9       4    7    4    5    4    4 

FP100 ASKÖ Pregarten        3      
LE100 Priv. SG Enns    6          
LL100 SK-VÖEST         5       1 
LL200 LHA Linz        1     1    1    2  
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF           1    1    2 
LL500 HSV Linz         2    2    2    1    1 
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF          1    1   
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf           
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling    1          
LS100 SV Schönering    2          

 

 PM PM5 PS1 PS12 PS2 PS3 PSF    
 ***TOTAL***   13    6   10    4   10   10    7    

FP100 ASKÖ Pregarten           
LE100 Priv. SG Enns        1     1    
LL100 SK-VÖEST    4    3    2    2    1     2    
LL200 LHA Linz    3    1    2     2    5    1    
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    4    1    2     2    1    1    
LL500 HSV Linz    2    1     2    2    2    2    
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF      3     2    2     
LN200 ASK Nettingsdorf      1        
LP100 DSG-Union Pichling           
LS100 SV Schönering           
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Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 27.Jan.2019 / 14:27 - Seite:   1 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   21   20   18   12    9    9    7    5    4    1    2   16 
HSV Linz    7    1    5    2      1        3 
LHA Linz    4    6    5    2    1    3    3    1      1    3 
Priv. SG Enns    3    6    1    3    1    2    2     1      1 
SK-VÖEST    2    3    2    2    1    2    1        4 
SV Schönering    2     3     2    1     1    1    1    1    2 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    1    1    1    1    1     2    1      2 
DSG-Union Pichling    1      1       1       1 
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF     3    1    1    3       1    

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
    8    7    5    4    1    1    1    1     
Priv. SG Enns    4     3    1         
HSV Linz    3            
LHA Linz    1    2    1    1         
SK-VÖEST     3         1     
SV Schönering     1     2         
DSG-Union Pichling     1           
LPSV OÖ ISSF      1     1        
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF         1    1      

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   29   27   23   16   10   10    8    6    4    1    2   16 
HSV Linz   10    1    5    2      1        3 
Priv. SG Enns    7    6    4    4    1    2    2     1      1 
LHA Linz    5    8    6    3    1    3    3    1      1    3 
SK-VÖEST    2    6    2    2    1    2    1    1       4 
SV Schönering    2    1    3    2    2    1     1    1    1    1    2 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    1    2    1    2    1     2    1      2 
DSG-Union Pichling    1    1     1       1       1 
ASK Nettingsdorf    1            
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF     3    1    1    3    1    1     1    

 

Created by: 01-Medaillen.doc - EDL-ShootingStar –  E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at
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LG-Senioren 3 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 MAYER Franz   12 SV Schönering 105,1 102,7 102,9 104,1                         32  414,8 
  2 KOCMANN Helmut  100 Priv. SG Enns 104,8 100,6 104,5 103,0                         30  412,9 
  3 KALTENBERGER Friedrich   98 Priv. SG Enns 103,9 102,5 103,1 101,8                         28  411,3 
  4 FLATTINGER Adolf   97 Priv. SG Enns 103,4  97,2 104,3 103,8                         27  408,7 
  5 GLEICHWEIT Karl   13 SV Schönering 101,0  99,1 103,9 100,8                         22  404,8 
  6 GLANINGER Hermine  105 Priv. SG Enns  99,7 101,0 100,3  99,6                         19  400,6 
  7 Ing.GOLSER Herbert   96 Priv. SG Enns  99,0 102,4  99,6  97,7                         17  398,7 
  8 ATZLESBERGER Franz   68 DSG-Union Pichling 101,5 100,0  99,8  96,1                         15  397,4 
  9 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter   99 Priv. SG Enns  99,6  98,3  97,9  97,8                          9  393,6 

    9 Nennungen  393     
 

LG-Senioren 2 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 HOHL Franz   67 DSG-Union Pichling  95,1  93,1  99,2  96,8                          8  384,2 

 

LG-Senioren 1 Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 KARAN Markus  103 Priv. SG Enns  97,6  98,0  94,6  95,3                         11  385,5 
  2 GLANINGER Dietmar  104 Priv. SG Enns  95,9  94,4  95,2  98,4                          8  383,9 
  3 KUBA Thomas   11 SV Schönering  92,7  92,3  90,6  90,6                          6  366,2 
  4 WATZINGER Roland   64 DSG-Union Pichling  92,2  88,7  91,2  87,8                          8  359,9 

    4 Nennungen  359     
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LG-stehend aufgelegt Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 LEISCH Willibald   65 DSG-Union Pichling 102,4 103,1 102,8 103,0                         22  411,3 
  2 MAIER August  113 Priv. SG Enns 100,9 100,4 102,5 102,0                         24  405,8 
  3 FLATTINGER Adolf   97 Priv. SG Enns 100,2 101,0 101,2  97,3                         17  399,7 
  4 MIKOLASCH Karl  110 Priv. SG Enns  98,4  96,7 100,3 103,6                         17  399,0 
  5 JANO Mate   83 LHA Linz 100,0  99,3  99,7  98,8                         18  397,8 
  6 KOCMANN Helmut  100 Priv. SG Enns  99,2  92,9  98,7  99,3                         13  390,1 
  7 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter   99 Priv. SG Enns  99,2  95,5  94,5  97,3                         11  386,5 
  8 FRÖSCHL Michael   82 LHA Linz  93,5  98,2  95,9  96,4                          9  384,0 
  9 STANCIU Silvius   81 LHA Linz  90,1  83,4  87,1  87,4                          3  348,0 

    9 Nennungen  348     
 

LG-Männer Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 ATZLESBERGER Martin  107 DSG-Union Pichling  97,6  97,2  98,6  98,8 102,6  99,9             27  594,7 
  2 SWOBODA Christian  111 SV Schönering  97,7  98,9  97,3  98,5  99,4  95,0             18  586,8 
  3 HOFSTADLER Patrick   90 Priv. SG Enns  84,9  89,4  91,6  87,6  94,6  88,8             11  536,9 
  4 KOTHGASSNER Bernd   79 LHA Linz  91,9  83,0  88,2  86,8  84,0  88,5              5  522,4 
  5 LEEB Stefan   80 LHA Linz  77,2  81,8  85,2  83,0  91,5  76,7              2  495,4 

    5 Nennungen  495     
 

LG-Jungschützen m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                         IZ Ges 
  1 BAUMGARTNER Marlene   86 Priv. SG Enns  98,0  96,0  93,0  96,0                         18  383,0 
  2 KARAN Tobias   87 Priv. SG Enns  81,8  87,0   2,4   0,0                          0  171,2 

    2 Nennungen  171     
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LG-Junioren Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 KOKOLL Peter   89 Priv. SG Enns  98,2  97,6  92,7  95,7 101,1  98,3             16  583,6 
  2 AIGNER Konstantin   78 LHA Linz  94,2  95,2  96,8  95,8  94,4  95,0             11  571,4 

 WIPPEL Matthias   10 SV Schönering   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0              0 DNS 
    3 Nennungen  571     

 

LG-Juniorinnen Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6             IZ Ges 
  1 HELM Sarah   76 LHA Linz  96,0 100,5 103,7  98,5 101,1 101,4             26  601,2 
  2 PETERMAIR Doris  106 Priv. SG Enns 101,0  97,5  98,0  99,8  98,6  98,2             19  593,1 
  3 PANAGOPOULOS Miriam   77 LHA Linz  98,1  89,5  89,5  95,8  97,2  92,7             12  562,8 

    3 Nennungen  562     
 

LG-Jugend 2 m+w Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 PERNEKER Dominik  112 SV Schönering  99.1  97,2                                      7  196,3 
  2 GRANTL Tobias Konstantin   88 Priv. SG Enns  86,8  88,5                                      3  175,3 
  3 REISCHL Michael    7 SV Schönering  87,4  83,6                                      4  171,0 
  4 HALLER Martin   91 Priv. SG Enns  79,5  79,4                                      1  158,9 
  5 PUPETER Michael    9 SV Schönering  70,6  70,5                                      0  141,1 
  6 BÄCK Constantin    3 SV Schönering  27,2  37,4                                      0   64,6 

 MIKO Laura   92 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen   64     

LG-Jugend 1 weiblich Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 FRÖSCHL Michelle   74 LHA Linz 101,6 102,2                                     12  203,8 
  2 REITER Katharina   73 LHA Linz 100,9 102,2                                     10  203,1 
  3 WINDISCHBAUER Lena   75 LHA Linz  96,6  98,8                                      8  195,4 

    3 Nennungen  195     
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LG-Jugend 1 männlich Luftgewehr 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BREUER Tobias   70 LHA Linz 103,9  99,0                                     11  202,9 
  2 REITER Vincent   69 LHA Linz 101,4  96,6                                     10  198,0 
  3 SPACHINGER Noah    1 SV Schönering  95,0  90,7                                      3  185,7 
  4 KAMPENHUBER Moritz   95 Priv. SG Enns  92,9  92,7                                      5  185,6 
  5 LOIBL Daniel   94 Priv. SG Enns  87,2  93,1                                      4  180,3 
  6 SILBERNAGEL Alexander   93 Priv. SG Enns  87,4  90,4                                      2  177,8 
  7 BREUER Manuel   72 LHA Linz  85,8  88,1                                      5  173,9 
  8 FENZL David    4 SV Schönering  86,3  83,3                                      1  169,6 
  9 WÖGERBAUER Alexander    6 SV Schönering  84,6  80,9                                      1  165,5 
 10 MAYR Nils    2 SV Schönering  82,2  82,4                                      1  164,6 
 11 BEYER Jona    8 SV Schönering  75,8  71,1                                      0  146,9 
 12 BREUER Florian   71 LHA Linz  72,6  73,6                                      0  146,2 

 KREUTZER Florian    5 SV Schönering   0,0   0,0                                      0 DNS 
   13 Nennungen  146     
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LG-Jugend 1 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA Linz 2 
 

299,1 303,2                                       
10 

 

 602,3 

      73 REITER Katharina 100,9 102,2  203,1 
      74 FRÖSCHL Michelle 101,6 102,2  203,8 
      75 WINDISCHBAUER Lena  96,6  98,8  195,4 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 1 
 

277,9 269,2                                       
10 

 

 547,1 

      69 REITER Vincent 101,4  96,6  198,0 
      70 BREUER Tobias 103,9  99,0  202,9 
      71 BREUER Florian  72,6  73,6  146,2 

 

  3 
 

Priv SG Enns 
 

267,5 276,2                                        
2 

 

 543,7 

      93 SILBERNAGEL Alexander  87,4  90,4  177,8 
      94 LOIBL Daniel  87,2  93,1  180,3 
      95 KAMPENHUBER Moritz  92,9  92,7  185,6 

 

  4 
 

SV Schönering 
 

265,9 254,9                                        
3 

 

 520,8 

       1 SPACHINGER Noah  95,0  90,7  185,7 
       4 FENZL David  86,3  83,3  169,6 
       6 WÖGERBAUER Alexander  84,6  80,9  165,5 
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LG-Jugend 2 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv. SG Enns 
 

166,3 167,9                                        
3 

 

 334,2 

      88 GRANTL Tobias Konstantin  86,8  88,5  175,3 
      91 HALLER Martin  79,5  79,4  158,9 
      92 MIKO Laura   000   0,0     0 

 

LG-stehend aufgelegt Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv. SG Enns 
 

297,8 293,2 296,0 298,2                           
17 

 

1185,2 

      97 FLATTINGER Adolf 100,2 101,0 101,2  97,3  399,7 
      99 TOMENENDAL Günter  99,2  95,5  94,5  97,3  386,5 
     110 MIKOLASCH Karl  98,4  96,7 100,3 103,6  399,0 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
 

283,6 280,9 282,7 282,6                            
3 

 

1129,8 

      81 STANCIU Silvius  90,1  83,4  87,1  87,4  348,0 
      82 FRÖSCHL Michael  93,5  98,2  95,9  96,4  384,0 
      83 JANO Mate 100,0  99,3  99,7  98,8  397,8 
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LG-Senioren 3 Team Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv. SG Enns 1 
 

207,3 199,7 207,4 205,6                           
27 

 

 820,0 

      97 FLATTINGER Adolf 103,4  97,2 104,3 103,8  408,7 
      98 KALTENBERGER Friedrich 103,9 102,5 103,1 101,8  411,3 
   

 

  2 
 

SV Schönering 
 

206,1 201,8 206,8 204,9                           
32 

 

 819,6 

      12 MAYER Franz 105,1 102,7 102,9 104,1  414,8 
      13 GLEICHWEIT Karl 101,0  99,1 103,9 100,8  404,8 
   

 

  3 
 

Priv. SG Enns 3 
 

204,4 198,9 202,4 200,8                           
30 

 

 806,5 

     100 KOCMANN Helmut 104,8 100,6 104,5 103,0  412,9 
      99 TOMENENDAL Günter  99,6  98,3  97,9  97,8  393,6 
   

 

  4 
 

Priv. SG Enns 2 
 

198,7 203,4 199,9 197,3                           
19 

 

 799,3 

     105 GLANINGER Hermine  99,7 101,0 100,3  99,6  400,6 
      96 GOLSER Herbert  99,0 102,4  99,6  97,7  398,7 
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LG-Team AK+Senioren Luftgewehr 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Priv. SG Enns 1 
 

294,9 287,9 286,2 294,2                            
8 

 

1163,2 

     104 GLANINGER Dietmar  95,9  94,4  95,2  98,4  383,9 
     106 PETERMAIR Doris 101,0  97,5  98,0  99,8  396,3 
      86 BAUMGARTNER Marlene  98,0  96,0  93,0  96,0  383,0 

 

  2 
 

DSG Union Pichling 
 

284,9 279,0 289,0 283,4                            
8 

 

1136,3 

      64 WATZINGER Roland  92,2  88,7  91,2  87,8  359,9 
      67 HOHL Franz  95,1  93,1  99,2  96,8  384,2 
     107 ATZLESBERGER Martin  97,6  97,2  98,6  98,8  392,2 

 

  3 
 

Priv. SG Enns 2 
 

264,9 274,0 186,7 183,3                            
0 

 

 908,9 

      87 KARAN Tobias  81,8  87,0   2,4   0,0  171,2 
      89 KOKOLL Peter  98,2  97,6  92,7  95,7  384,2 
      90 HOFSTADLER Patrick  84,9  89,4  91,6  87,6  353,5 

 

  4 
 

SV Schönering 
 

163,3 162,8  90,6  90,6                            
0 

 

 507,3 

       9 PUPETER Michael  70,6  70,5   0,0   0,0  141,1 
      10 WIPPEL Matthias   000   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 
      11 KUBA Thomas  92,7  92,3  90,6  90,6  366,2 
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LP-Seniorinnen Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   45 HSV Linz  89  89  86  84                                  3    348 
  2 MAIER Renate  101 Priv. SG Enns  87  84  88  88                                  2    347 
  3 LENZENWEGER Brigitte   35 SK-VÖEST  86  82  82  87                                  3    337 
  4 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth   28 SK-VÖEST  82  84  86  83                                  3    335 
  5 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   51 LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  82  84  84                                  3    334 
  6 STEINER Brigitte   18 LHA Linz  76  71  87  82                                  2    316 
  7 Mag.SCHMIED Edith   44 HSV Linz  58  66  62  56                                  1    242 

    7 Nennungen  242     
 

LP-Senioren 3 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   39 HSV Linz  90  91  86  90                                  8    357 
  2 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans Peter   21 LHA Linz  82  86  90  86                                  2    344 
  3 GRÜNER Alois   31 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  87  90  84  81                                  2    342 
  4 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   52 LPSV OÖ ISSF  85  83  88  85                                  6    341 
  5 STRASSER Peter   36 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  81  82  84  83                                  3    330 
  6 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   85 LHA Linz  83  84  69  82                                  1    318 
  7 KNÖGLER Anton   84 LHA Linz  88  76  77  75                                  1    316 
  8 KITLITSCHKA Friedrich   19 LHA Linz  51  51  54  52                                  0    208 

 Ing.RABL Klaus   23 LHA Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
 GRINNINGER Anton   40 HSV Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  208     
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LP-Senioren 2 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   38 HSV Linz  87  93  91  86                                  5    357 
  2 GRÄFNER Thomas   30 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  92  88  85  89                                  6    354 
  3 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   41 HSV Linz  91  83  87  87                                  5    348 
  4 EßSL Wilhelm   17 LHA Linz  92  83  86  85                                  5    346 
  5 GANGLMAIR Kurt   29 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  80  87  82  80                                  3    329 
  6 RAKOS Josef   14 LHA Linz  78  81  80  85                                  2    324 
  7 MIKSCHE Otto  102 Priv. SG Enns  90  74  80  78                                  2    322 
  8 MAIRINGER Franz   49 LPSV OÖ ISSF  77  75  80  71                                  1    303 
  9 WURMHÖRINGER Ferdinand   50 LPSV OÖ ISSF  68  73  67  79                                  0    287 

 STELZER Kurt   60 SK-VÖEST   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  287     

 

LP-Senioren 1 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 KAINEDER Franz   26 ASK Nettingsdorf  87  87  91  92                                  3    357 
  2 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph   20 LHA Linz  88  86  90  90                                  2    354 
  3 GRASBÖCK Herbert   24 LHA Linz  85  92  89  81                                  4    347 
  4 REISINGER Stefan   32 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  84  89  83  88                                  4    344 
  5 ULRICH Gerald   34 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  82  88  88  84                                  4    342 
  6 PÖLTINGER Erich   59 SK-VÖEST  85  84  90  82                                  1    341 
  7 WANIEK Alexander   27 SK-VÖEST  83  88  83  80                                  3    334 
  8 KERSCHBAUMER Horst   53 LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  80  84  83                                  1    328 
  9 RODINGER Michael   33 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  88  75  83  81                                  2    327 

 POHN Günther   54 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  327     
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LP-Männer Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   57 SK-VÖEST  91  89  95  92  94  92                         13    553 
  2 HASLINGER Klaus   47 LPSV OÖ ISSF  92  87  91  89  89  94                          4    542 
  3 Ing.SPITZ Wolfgang   42 HSV Linz  86  89  92  89  90  89                          4    535 
  4 PRADER Florian   62 SK-VÖEST  91  81  93  92  85  92                          6    534 
  5 PROKOSCH Patrik   25 LHA Linz  87  85  86  87  89  92                          8    526 
  6 SVITIL Thomas   43 HSV Linz  82  82  87  92  94  88                          8    525 
  7 MIKSCHL Roland   22 LHA Linz  90  85  91  89  85  83                          5    523 
  8 MALZNER Roland   15 LHA Linz  84  87  90  78  84  88                          5    511 
  9 MAIERHOFER Stefan   61 SK-VÖEST  87  81  82  87  87  83                          2    507 
 10 LETTMAYR Michael   55 LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  82  86  75  85  74                          6    486 
 11 Dipl.Ing.KOHL Bernhard   63 SK-VÖEST  79  78  83  85  82  79                          5    486 
 12 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario   48 LPSV OÖ ISSF  72  78  85  78  81  81                          2    475 

 DEGEN Stefan   56 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
   13 Nennungen  475     

 
LP-Männer Finale Luftpistole 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6   S-7   S-8 IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   57 SK-VÖEST  90,5  20,2  19,4  17,7  18,0  19,2  19,8  18,9  2  223,7 
  2 Ing.SPITZ Wolfgang   42 HSV Linz  91,7  16,9  17,8  21,2  19,3  17,1  18,8  17,1  3  219,9 
  3 PRADER Florian   62 SK-VÖEST  90,5  19,5  19,3  19,1  15,7  17,5  14,8   0,0  3  196,4 
  4 SVITIL Thomas   43 HSV Linz  88,8  20,1  18,6  16,2  19,6  16,5   0,0   0,0  1  179,8 
  5 PROKOSCH Patrik   25 LHA Linz  91,2  18,5  16,0  19,6  17,6   0,0   0,0   0,0  2  162,9 
  6 HASLINGER Klaus   47 LPSV OÖ ISSF  88,8  16,2  19,6  18,6   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0  0  143,2 
  7 MALZNER Roland   15 LHA Linz  83,8  15,6  20,1   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0  1  119,5 

 MIKSCHL Roland   22 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0  0 DNS 
    8 Nennungen  119     
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LP-Frauen Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 BOHN Mellanie   16 LHA Linz  88  92  89  83  93  90                          7    535 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris   46 LPSV OÖ ISSF  89  86  86  90  91  88                          9    530 
  3 SPITZ Marianne   37 HSV Linz  87  81  84  86  90  85                          2    513 

    4 Nennungen  316     
 

LP-Frauen Finale Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6   S-7   S-8 IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   46 LPSV OÖ ISSF  91,3  19,1  18,2  18,2  19,0  20,3  18,1  20,3  0  224,5 
  2 BOHN Mellanie   16 LHA Linz  91,8  17,3  17,7  20,5  19,3  19,2  18,8  19,4  0  224,0 
  3 SPITZ Marianne   37 HSV Linz  82,7  18,4   9,0  17,1  17,0  19,6  15,2   0,0  0  179,0 

    3 Nennungen  179     
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LP1-aufgelegt-Senioren 3 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   39 HSV Linz  94  97  97  99                                 14    387 
  2 KOCMANN Helmut  108 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  93  92  92  89                                  9    366 
  3 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   85 LHA Linz  86  89  92  96                                  6    363 

 GRINNINGER Anton   40 HSV Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
    4 Nennungen  363     

 

LP1-aufgelegt-AK Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   57 SK-VÖEST  95  97  94  96                                 15    382 
  2 LENZENWEGER Brigitte   35 SK-VÖEST  94  97  92  91                                  8    374 
  3 RATH Friedrich   38 HSV Linz  93  94  91  96                                  4    374 
  4 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   41 HSV Linz  92  92  94  95                                 10    373 
  5 MAIERHOFER Stefan   61 SK-VÖEST  94  90  95  92                                  6    371 
  6 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth   28 SK-VÖEST  91  91  91  91                                  8    364 

 STELZER Kurt   60 SK-VÖEST   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  364     

 

LP5-Senioren 1+2 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   38 HSV Linz  81  79  83  82  80  83                          2    488 
  2 PÖLTINGER Erich   59 SK-VÖEST  73  74  75  80  88  69                          1    459 
  3 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   41 HSV Linz  70  82  75  69  68  69                          1    433 

 STELZER Kurt   60 SK-VÖEST   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
    4 Nennungen  433     
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LP5-Männer Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 SVITIL Thomas   43 HSV Linz  86  87  80  86  85  85                41,0      2    509 
  2 GRUBER Martin   57 SK-VÖEST  84  82  81  85  89  88                38,0      4    509 
  3 MIKSCHL Roland   22 LHA Linz  84  88  82  81  90  80                          3    505 
  4 PRADER Florian   62 SK-VÖEST  81  80  78  76  82  79                          2    476 

 SPIELMANNSBERGER Thomas   58 SK-VÖEST   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 HASLINGER Klaus   47 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  476     

 

LP5-Frauen Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   45 HSV Linz  83  87  90  89  86  86                          4    521 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris   46 LPSV OÖ ISSF  65  72  76  81  85  89                          5    468 
  3 LENZENWEGER Brigitte   35 SK-VÖEST  73  65  74  79  81  73                          2    445 
  4 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   51 LPSV OÖ ISSF  52  66  65  73  72  66                          1    394 

    4 Nennungen  394     
 

LP5-Senioren 3 Luftpistole 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   39 HSV Linz  80  85  77  78  75  79                          4    474 
  2 GRÜNER Alois   31 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  70  79  80  80  78  76                          1    463 
  3 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   52 LPSV OÖ ISSF  66  67  64  53  67  68                          3    385 

 Ing.RABL Klaus   23 LHA Linz   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 GRINNINGER Anton   40 HSV Linz   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
    5 Nennungen  385     
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LP5-Team Luftpistole 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

244 251 250 249 241 248                            
2 

 

  1483 

      38 RATH Friedrich  81  79  83  82  80  83    488 
      39 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  80  85  77  78  75  79    474 
      45 FRÖSCHL Karin  83  87  90  89  86  86    521 

 

  2 
 

SK Vöest 
 

238 227 233 240 252 240                            
4 

 

  1430 

      57 GRUBER Martin  84  82  81  85  89  88    509 
      35 LENZENWEGER Brigitte  73  65  74  79  81  73    445 
      62 PRADER Florian  81  80  78  76  82  79    476 

 

  3 
 

LPSV OÖ 
 

183 205 205 207 224 223                            
5 

 

  1247 

      46 STEINKLEIBL Iris  65  72  76  81  85  89    468 
      52 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz  66  67  64  53  67  68    385 
      51 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  52  66  65  73  72  66    394 
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LP1-Team Luftpistole 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

263 273 269 265                                    
8 

 

  1070 

      39 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  90  91  86  90    357 
      38 RATH Friedrich  87  93  91  86    357 
      42 SPITZ Wolfgang  86  89  92  89    356 

 

  2 
 

SK Vöest 1 
 

268 252 270 271                                   
13 

 

  1061 

      57 GRUBER Martin  91  89  95  92    367 
      35 LENZENWEGER Brigitte  86  82  82  87    337 
      62 PRADER Florian  91  81  93  92    357 

 

  3 
 

LHA 1 
 

265 256 267 266                                    
2 

 

  1054 

      20 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph  88  86  90  90    354 
      22 MIKSCHL Roland  90  85  91  89    355 
      25 PROKOSCH Patrik  87  85  86  87    345 

 

  4 
 

LHA 2 
 

257 271 268 242                                    
5 

 

  1038 

      15 MALZNER Roland  84  87  90  78    339 
      16 BOHN Mellanie  88  92  89  83    352 
      24 GRASBÖCK Herbert  85  92  89  81    347 

 

  5 
 

LPSV OÖ 
 

258 251 258 259                                    
9 

 

  1026 

      46 STEINKLEIBL Iris  89  86  86  90    351 
      52 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz  85  83  88  85    341 
      51 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  84  82  84  84    334 

 

  6 
 

Pol. SV Linz 1 
 

260 260 253 253                                    
6 

 

  1026 

      30 GRÄFNER Thomas  92  88  85  89    354 
      31 GRÜNER Alois  87  90  84  81    342 
      36 STRASSER Peter  81  82  84  83    330 
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  7 
 

Pol. SV Linz 2 
 

254 252 254 253                                    
4 

 

  1013 

      32 REISINGER Stefan  84  89  83  88    344 
      33 RODINGER Michael  88  75  83  81    327 
      34 ULRICH Gerald  82  88  88  84    342 

 

  8 
 

SK Vöest 2 
 

250 256 259 245                                    
3 

 

  1010 

      27 WANIEK Alexander  83  88  83  80    334 
      59 PÖLTINGER Erich  85  84  90  82    341 
      28 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth  82  84  86  83    335 
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LP1-Team aufgelegt Luftpistole 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

279 283 282 290                                    
4 

 

  1134 

      38 RATH Friedrich  93  94  91  96    374 
      39 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  94  97  97  99    387 
      41 FORSTHUBER Heinz  92  92  94  95    373 

 

  2 
 

SK Vöest 
 

280 285 277 278                                   
15 

 

  1120 

      57 GRUBER Martin  95  97  94  96    382 
      28 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth  91  91  91  91    364 
      35 LENZENWEGER Brigitte  94  97  92  91    374 

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

 




